
September Calendar for Kindergarten 2024 

Week 
1 

Sept. 
2-6

Monday, Sept. 2 

Labour
 

 Day 

School is closed 

Tuesday, Sept. 3 

Staff Orientation and 
Preparation  

Welcome To Our 
School 

Kindergarten 
Orientation 

attend the session 
that you signed up for 

in June

Wed, Sept. 4 
 9:15-10:15 

 Group A1 and A2 
Room A3 

10:45-11:45 
Group B1 and B2 

Room A6 

1:00-2:00 
Group C1 and C2 

Room A4  

Thursday, Sept. 5 
9:00-10:15 

Group B2 & Group C2 
Room A3 

10:45-12:00 
Group A1 & Group B1 

Room A4 

1:00-2:15 
Group A2 & Group C1 

Room A6 

Friday, Sept. 6 

9:00-10:30 
Group A2 & Group B1 

Room A6 

10:30-12:00 
Group B2 & Group C1 

Room A4 

1:00-2:30 
Group A1 & Group C2 

Room A3 

Week 
2 

Sept. 
9-13

Monday, Sept. 9 

9:00 – 11:00 

Group A1 & A2 – Room A3 

Group B1 & B2 – Room A4 

Group C1 & C2 – Room A6 

Bring nut free snack and water 
to school. 

Tuesday, Sept. 10 

9:00 – 12:00 

Group A1 & A2 – Room A3 

Group B1 & B2 – Room A4 

Group C1 & C2 – Room A6 

Bring nut free snack and water 
to school. 

Wed, Sept. 11

9:00 – 12:00 

Group A1 & A2 – Room A3 

Group B1 & B2 – Room A4 

Group C1 & C2 – Room A6 

Thursday, Sept. 12 

9:00 – 2:00 

Group A1 & A2 – Room A3 

Group B1 & B2 – Room A4 

Group C1 & C2 – Room A6 

Bring nut free snack, water 
and lunch to school.

School Lunch Program 
begins on September 16th

Friday, Sept. 13 

9:00 – 2:00 

Group A1 & A2 – Room A3 

Group B1 & B2 – Room A4 

Group C1 & C2 – Room A6 

Week 
3 

Sept. 
16-20

Monday, Sept. 16 
9:00 – 3:00 

Students report to their new 
classrooms.  Class lists will be 

posted on the windows of 
rooms A1, A3, A4 and A6. 

Tuesday, Sept. 17 
9:00 – 3:00 

Wed. Sept. 18 Thursday, Sept. 19 

Kindergarten students attend school full time with the rest of the school starting this week. 

Bring nut free snack, water and lunch - School Lunch Program begins this week for those who have paid to be on the program. 

9:00 – 3:00 9:00 – 3:00 
 Friday , Sept. 20 

Pro - D - Day 

No school for all 
students 

Sign up for Welcoming 
Conversation1-3 (optional)

Bring nut free snack and water 
to school. 

Sign up for Welcoming 
Conversation1-2 (optional)

Sign up for Welcoming 
Conversation1-3 (optional)

Bring nut free snack, water 
and lunch to school.

School Lunch Program 
begins on September 16th


